
1 - Ward / Silva (66.4) 4 - Hillson / Cragg (43.3) 7 - Ward / Hann (68.5)
2 - Johnson / Rice (58.2) 5 - Vallieres / Kruzel (35.0) 8 - Osgood / Haas (55.1)
3 - Fox / Barr (42.2) 6 - Lowell / Haskins (67.1)

All Golfers DivisionAll Golfers Division

Round / TeamRound / Team 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88

Round 1 Mon, May 13 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Round 2 Mon, May 20 7 5 4 3 2 8 1 6

Round 3 Mon, Jun 3 6 3 2 8 7 1 5 4

Round 4 Mon, Jun 10 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2

Round 5 Mon, Jun 17 4 6 5 1 3 2 8 7

Round 6 Mon, Jun 24 3 4 1 2 8 7 6 5

Round 7 Mon, Jul 8 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 3

Round 8 Mon, Jul 15 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Round 9 Mon, Jul 22 7 5 4 3 2 8 1 6

Round 10 Mon, Jul 29 6 3 2 8 7 1 5 4

Round 11 Mon, Aug 5 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2

Round 12 Mon, Aug 12 4 6 5 1 3 2 8 7

Round 1 :: Mon, May 13 Round 2 :: Mon, May 20

Ward / Silva vs. Osgood / Haas Ward / Silva vs. Ward / Hann

Johnson / Rice vs. Ward / Hann Osgood / Haas vs. Lowell / Haskins

Fox / Barr vs. Lowell / Haskins Johnson / Rice vs. Vallieres / Kruzel

Hillson / Cragg vs. Vallieres / Kruzel Fox / Barr vs. Hillson / Cragg

Round 3 :: Mon, June 3 Round 4 :: Mon, June 10

Ward / Silva vs. Lowell / Haskins Ward / Silva vs. Vallieres / Kruzel

Ward / Hann vs. Vallieres / Kruzel Lowell / Haskins vs. Hillson / Cragg

Osgood / Haas vs. Hillson / Cragg Ward / Hann vs. Fox / Barr

Johnson / Rice vs. Fox / Barr Osgood / Haas vs. Johnson / Rice

Pairings for Monday Night WOW League / Monday Night WOW LeaguePairings for Monday Night WOW League / Monday Night WOW League
Round 1 :: Mon, May 13 to Round 12 :: Mon, August 12Round 1 :: Mon, May 13 to Round 12 :: Mon, August 12



Round 5 :: Mon, June 17 Round 6 :: Mon, June 24

Ward / Silva vs. Hillson / Cragg Ward / Silva vs. Fox / Barr

Vallieres / Kruzel vs. Fox / Barr Hillson / Cragg vs. Johnson / Rice

Lowell / Haskins vs. Johnson / Rice Vallieres / Kruzel vs. Osgood / Haas

Ward / Hann vs. Osgood / Haas Lowell / Haskins vs. Ward / Hann

Round 7 :: Mon, July 8 Round 8 :: Mon, July 15

Ward / Silva vs. Johnson / Rice Ward / Silva vs. Osgood / Haas

Fox / Barr vs. Osgood / Haas Johnson / Rice vs. Ward / Hann

Hillson / Cragg vs. Ward / Hann Fox / Barr vs. Lowell / Haskins

Vallieres / Kruzel vs. Lowell / Haskins Hillson / Cragg vs. Vallieres / Kruzel

Round 9 :: Mon, July 22 Round 10 :: Mon, July 29

Ward / Silva vs. Ward / Hann Ward / Silva vs. Lowell / Haskins

Osgood / Haas vs. Lowell / Haskins Ward / Hann vs. Vallieres / Kruzel

Johnson / Rice vs. Vallieres / Kruzel Osgood / Haas vs. Hillson / Cragg

Fox / Barr vs. Hillson / Cragg Johnson / Rice vs. Fox / Barr

Round 11 :: Mon, August 5 Round 12 :: Mon, August 12

Ward / Silva vs. Vallieres / Kruzel Ward / Silva vs. Hillson / Cragg

Lowell / Haskins vs. Hillson / Cragg Vallieres / Kruzel vs. Fox / Barr

Ward / Hann vs. Fox / Barr Lowell / Haskins vs. Johnson / Rice

Osgood / Haas vs. Johnson / Rice Ward / Hann vs. Osgood / Haas

Pairings for Monday Night WOW League / Monday Night WOW LeaguePairings for Monday Night WOW League / Monday Night WOW League
Round 1 :: Mon, May 13 to Round 12 :: Mon, August 12Round 1 :: Mon, May 13 to Round 12 :: Mon, August 12


